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DeKalb County Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

Mandatory Prime/LSBE Vendor Meeting & Video Conferencing 
10:00 a.m. until 11:00 a.m. and 2:00 p.m. until 3:00 p.m. Sessions 

Date: Wednesday, May 14, 
2025 Sign-In Sheet 

Company Name 
Representative 

Name 
Telephone Email 

Bidder/ 

Proposer 
Status 

LSBE 

(Y/N) 

Plan to 

Respond to a 

solicitation? 

Interested Solicitation 

Georgia Sewer and 

Storm LLC 
Danielle Remely Ph: 470-589-1443  gss@gasewerstorm.com Undecided  Y Undecided  ITB 25-100070 

Wade Trim Petar Kovacevic Ph: 678-520-5196 pkovacevic@wadetrim.com Joint Venture N Yes RFP 2025-051 & RFP 

2025-023 

R2T, INC  Kim Ajy  Ph: 678-852-5559 kim.ajy@r2tinc.com Subcontractor  Y Yes RFP 2025-051 

Frasca & 

Associates, LLC 

Sandy Kanu Ph: 646-982-3755 skanu@frascallc.com Prime  N Undecided  RFP 2025-048 

Affordable 

Painting & Power 

Washing 

Lola Robinson Ph: 678-394-6689 lrrobinson@affordpaintpower.com Undecided  N Yes N/A 

Barge Design 

Solutions 

Scott Smith Ph: 678-379-8335 scott.smith@bargedesign.com Prime  N Yes RFP 2025-051 



 

Autaco 

Development LLC 

ShaRhondra 

Davis 

Ph: 404-559-1805 sdavis@autaco.com Prime  Y Yes ITB 2025-025 

The Metro Group Jason Korn Ph: 864-775-9920 jkorn@metrogroupinc.com Prime  N Yes ITB 2025-017 

Bravo Fence Trae Howard Ph: 770-731-7810 trae@bravofenceteam.com Subcontractor N Yes ITB 2025-025 

Brown and 

Caldwell 

Teresa Munoz Ph: 770-673-3675 tmunoz@brwncald.com Prime  N Yes RFP 2025-051 

Godhigh Agency Dr. Jeri Godhigh Ph: 404-820-0543 Jerigodhigh@gmail.com Subcontractor Y Undecided  RFP 2025-024 

P3 Delivery Charlette Wynn Ph: 678-362-8633 cwynn@p3delivery.com Prime  Y Yes N/A 

Momar/ Aquatrol  Carlton Reynolds Ph: 770-871-0716 carlton.reynolds@momar.com Prime  N N/A ITB 2025-017 

ALIF 

TRANSPORT, 

INC  

HASSAN 

ALHASSAN  

Ph: 404-399-9339 Info@aliftransport.com  Prime Y Undecided N/A 

Facility 

Maintenance & 

Services Group 

Lawanda Brown Ph: 678-770-9474 lawandab@facilitymsg.com Undecided  Y Undecided  N/A 

RK Reeves & 

Associates, Inc. 

Corine G Walker  Ph: (Cell) 770-841-

9315; (Office) 770-

414-7975 

corine@rkreeves.com Subcontractor Y Yes RFP 2025-051 & RFP 

2025-023 

ChemsearchFE Ralph Salas Ph: 770-289-8376 ralph.salas@chemsearchfe.com Prime  N Yes ITB 2025-017 



 

Dokun 

Technologies LLC 

Solomon 

Adedokun 

Ph: 678-935-0136 info@dokuntech.com Prime  Y Yes ITB 25-100070 

KLS Workforce 

Solutions 

Calvin Green Ph: 404-502-9143 cgreen@klsworkforcesolutions.com Subcontractor Y Undecided  N/A 

American Medical 

Response 

Antoine Meadows Ph: 404-783-8046 Wilmond.meadows@gmr.net Prime  N Yes RFP 2025-046 

Shephards Fence Chaunte Shephard Ph: 404-326-4573 Shephardsfence@gmail.com Prime  N Yes ITB 2025-025 

MSquared 

Management & 

Consulting LLC 

Mia Ferguson Ph: 443-983-3189 mia@msquaredmanagementandconsulting.com Prime  N Yes N/A 

Central EMS 

(Priority 

Ambulance) 

Sharon Schwarz Ph: 404-623-3905 sschwarz@priorityambulance.com Prime  N Yes RFP 2025-046 

Levonne 

Industries, 

LLC 

Sarina Bell Ph: 404-791-0005 levonneindustriesllc@gmail.com Prime  N Yes ITB 2025-025 

BenchMark 

Management, 

LLC 

Eskender Abebe Ph: 404-481-9656 eabebe@bmmllc.com Prime Y Yes RFP 2025-023 & RFP 25-051 

BenchMark 

Management, 

LLC 

Jasmine Houston Ph: 404-481-9656 jhouston@bmmllc.com Prime Y Yes RFP 2025-023 & RFP 25-051 

CGS LLC Natalie Serna Ph: 404-234-0248 info@cgscontractors.com Undecided N Yes ITB 2025-025 



 

FOX 

Environmental, 

LLC 

Catherine Fox, 

Principal 

Ph: 404-441-7568 cfox@foxenvironmental.et Subcontractor Y Undecided RFP 25-051 

Asap Landscape 

Management 

Group LLC 

Lisa Jolly Ph: 678-834-5887 asapmgmtgroup@gmail.com Prime N Yes ITB 2025-025 

WSP USA Inc. Everett Gupton Ph: 919-836-4071 everett.gupton@wsp.com Prime N Yes RFP 25-051 

Atkinsrealis Rahul Sawant Ph: 404-977-7850 rahul.sawant@atkinsrealis.com Prime N Yes RFP 25-051 

Acentra Health Sharickah Rogers Ph: 804-653-5689 sharickah.rogers@acentra.com Prime N No RFP 2025-046 

Priority 

Ambulance 

Jake Lonas Ph: 770-560-6399 jlonas@priorityambulance.com Prime N No RFP 2025-046 

Veolia Water 

Technologies 

Jessica Scott Ph: 678-216-8072 Jessica.scott@veolia.com Prime N Undecided ITB 2025-017 

 

 
Solicitations announced:  RFP 2025-023 Shoal Creek Trunk Sewer Relief Project Section I Construction Management Services (Multiyear Contract) For Department of  
                                           Watershed Management  

RFP 25-051 On-Call Engineering Services (Multiyear Contract) for Department of Watershed Management 
RFP 2025-024 Promotional Selection and Testing Services 
ITB 2025-017 Chemical Treatment for HVAC Equipment (Annual Contract with 2 Options to Renew) 
ITB 2025-025 Fence Installation, Repair and Maintenance (Annual Contract with 4 Options to Renew) 

                                           RFP 2025-046 Emergency Ambulance Services (Multi-Year Contract) 
                                           ITB 2025-2000165 Conventional Grassing (Annual Contract with 2 Options to Renew) 
                                           RFP 2025-048 Financial Advisory Services (Multiyear Contract)  
                                           RFP 2025-004 The John Lewis Statue Interactive Experience                         
 



 

 
 

All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates 

Each prime contractor must investigate and independently verify an LSBE's qualifications and ability to perform the service or work at issue. – "DeKalb 
First” Local Small Business Enterprise Ordinance, Section 2-207 


